Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS520162EN   page 1
September 19, 2024 11:27 AM
Top Product Features
•	 1, 2, 3, or 4 head adjustable telescoping multi-head recessed luminaire provides nominal 800 or 1200 lumens
•	 Interchangeable optics in 5° increments from 10° to 70°, and elliptical beams, 70° tilt, 355° rotation; media holder accepts two
media

September 19, 2024 11:27 AM
LAM4B Recessed 1-2-3-4 Light Multiples
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LAM4B108R309030DE0101MW
Additional options and accessories are purchased separately.
Domestic Preferences (10) New Construction Housing Lumens Optic CRI CCT Voltage Input / Control
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
LAM4B1=4-inch adjustable 1 head multi
LAM4B2=4-inch adjustable 2 head multi
LAM4B3=4-inch adjustable 3 head multi
LAM4B4=4-inch adjustable 4 head multi
LAMCP4B1=4-inch adjustable 1 head multi
Chicago Plenum
LAMCP4B2=4-inch adjustable 2 head multi
Chicago Plenum
LAMCP4B3=4-inch adjustable 3 head multi
Chicago Plenum
LAMCP4B4=4-inch adjustable 4 head multi
Chicago Plenum
LAMR4B1=4-inch adjustable 1 head multi
install from below
LAMR4B2=4-inch adjustable 2 head multi
install from below
LAMR4B3=4-inch adjustable 3 head multi
install from below
LAMR4B4=4-inch adjustable 4 head multi
install from below
LAMRCP4B1=4-inch adjustable 1 head multi
Chicago Plenum install from below
LAMRCP4B2=4-inch adjustable 2 head multi
Chicago Plenum install from below
LAMRCP4B3=4-inch adjustable 3 head multi
Chicago Plenum install from below
LAMRCP4B4=4-inch adjustable 4 head multi
Chicago Plenum install from below
08=800  lumens
12=1200 lumens
R10=10° (1)
R15=15°
R20=20°
R25=25°
R30=30°
R35=35°
R40=40°
R45=45°
R50=50°
R55=55°
R60=60°
R65=65°
R70=70°
2R2040=Elliptical
20° x 40° optic
2R2050=Elliptical